‘ Form 4.20
Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies J

For Official Use

Company Number

04313923 1

Name of Company

Selby Transport Limited

1/ We

Charles Howard Ranby-Gorwood
Alexandra Dock Business Centre
Fisherman's Wharf

Grimsby

BN31 1UL

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 09 January 2009

Signed . Date 09 January 2009
CRG Insolvency & Financial Recovery !
Alexandra Dock Business Centre
Fisherman's Wharf =
Grimsby g
DN31 1UL 2

a “AMXZAGEM”

A13 10/01/2008 224

Ref: GSELBY/ COMPANIES HOUSE

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow




« Rule 4.34-CVL

Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Selby Transport Limited

on the 9 January 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Qaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| Linda Selby Aspen Lodge Church Lane, Churchtown Belton, Doncaster, South
Yorkshire, DN9 1PE

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A ,A1,&B are
to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the
affairs of the above named company as at 9 January 2009 the date of the resolution
for winding up and that the said company carried on business as Freight transport by

road Wilkin Chapman Solicitors
PO Box 16
Town Hall S%u
Sworn/affirmed at Grimsby D
-
Date q Jan uruli\) 2009
Signatures [ -%QUG\\

Before Me % é 7@0(40@

TERSSA croliE | THOMAS
A Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths or duly authorised officer.

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.




Selby Transport Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 9 January 2009

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Bock Debts 50,639.01 50,639.01
HSBC Invoice Finance (4,022.05)

46,616.96 46,616.96
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Book Debts 4,281.72 3,500.00
Cash at Bank 48,191.79 48,191.79
Cash held at CRG 4,784 56 4,784.56
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 103,083.31

Signature \ %@\.\DL\B Date_ 9 - - 09
AL Thones, af [oA.




Selby Transport Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 9 January 2009

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 103,093.31
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 103,093.31
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 23,618.66
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 78,474.85
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 78,474 65
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 23,618.66
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 103,093.31
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Shortfall to preferential creditors (brought down) NIL
Trade & Expense Creditors 118,396.53
Employees 26,185.00
Directors Loan Account 93,964.00
Inland Revenue 112,895.68
Customs & Excise 55,109.97
406,561.18
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) {303,467.87)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {303,467.87)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
100.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {303,567.87)
Signature L. %Quo:\) Date_ 9 - /- 09.

O{f(;%% afi]o




O/ o

oL F

Go-1-[ @ea R OJJU@. ~ ainjeubis

§v°048 NLZ PZON "SHON “eimagn “ped fitH uodesg Pooowl 2010
TE09 HE4 YA ‘ueiBuep ‘poomyolg 'pldld Hales) 'SSN0H projuels yelder 0L
00°¥96'E6 Ad} BNQ ‘IBISEDUO(Q Ul LMOWHINYD ‘PUET YRInyD a8poT uadsy Aqles epurt SN £0SD
aL'GHe LLL 91NQ ‘sdioyunog ‘py uied g Pl Buipery xsusg  Z0SD
00°ZzTL V6 13N "BuAL uodn BNseomaN g UHON 'papw yn efeg oy esemyog sbeg 005D
00'561'92 908 918 ‘weybuiuug ‘peoy Asibey ga- ¢g ‘asenbg Jeged 8010 SidwAed AouBpUNPAY  SOUD
zL585'88 S41 6NH 'SMIOA 3 YINH Py 96pUG UINOS 'SFOWO ¥I0Q BUOIDIA walg Aeugay  +0MD
96°20% DAL 9ENT SU0A M ‘PlOJpeIg *(l1ysa|203 "abp3 adoiy L 'pY IIUWLRY | Bufispm gLy €oud
:TALTA Nt 9ENQ "soun N ‘edioyiunag ‘peoy Ainqueg g¢ ¥ Ve pi] (adioyunos) BuueauiBug Aemsusanp 00D
0z'94 AUZ THd "UOISBId B(QQY-LO-UCIYSY 'PEOY SUEDIBG ‘IIIN UNSAINL ®dO 0002
00'aLe X8 0ZNG SAUYSUOIUIT YHON 'GX8 0ZNQ 651g 'PrOY uonelg *asnoH UoIsmal 'UonJag s3ley ssaulsng [1DUNDD SUMSUICOUT YHON  SOND
S0'L60 Pl VAP FENG "AQSWIE) '56E %08 Od 0D B SIIIT 0/0 'sjusuodwion TN Wil oid sjualiuodwog SOUITYUON  ZOND
yigra} DAl 9LNQ 'BNUSUIEOUTT YLON 'sdIoYIUndS Py PuBIPYN 62/.L2 uoeouqed PUBIPIN Q0D
aoe DAL 9LN{T ‘S2UF YUON ‘sioiunas ‘peoy pulepii L-¢t sBuneo? 30014 TN GOWD
1Le8z Yyl 9LNQ "edioyiunag ‘p1 BBoug sa)k) snon LoD
000 DA} 9ENQg 'sourt N ‘adioyiunag ‘py puBpIW Z¢ sapadold Aglag B suasiyor  10FD
£9'5E9'S rdS 8NH ‘IINH ‘peoy uopaH SIBIIBWWOD [BUBGW] 201D
g9°GeR'ZLL Xassng 1sapa 'Buiyuoan ‘py uoBuleg ‘asnoH abpug uoibuuing DIN - SWOISND g SnUanay WH [+]¢]]e]
92've Z¥1 9LNQ ‘adioyunag 'aue uouwnlo) jseg SONEIPAH SHIDYIUIH ZOHD
I6'601'SS 4vb rZ21 'loodsaar] Hoog sueany ‘suoneiad() Asuaaosu) 1BA, - 951X '§ SWOISND W H QOHD
L0658 NHS 8ENQ 'SOU N 'PIOAA 31 Agjeuleg ‘e A1a14 SU0g %9 LojubnaXg © 009D
88'cEl anysuiooul ‘abipug uonng MG epuaRd 0040
BL'96 UXZ N7 ujeourt 'g0g xo8 Od xedouns 103D
86'8ZL XHO ZNH 'BNH 'iS pugloLnsapy Gupiopn g Bupsewbua 003 n
10°68 SUE 9N "2dIoyIundS 'Poops SfEA L SBIAIBS BUIH JORIJUOT 500D
8LLle DAL CZON WRMAN ‘Ao | v UoID “poops A21sBia I saredg SigolBWWOD §9 D F0OD
16981 ggt 9ING ‘edioyundg ‘py 66pg WNoooy 1OW uaisbny €000
00019 agL 91Na "sdrogiunag ‘py 66ug uonnguisig umstniy Z009
ov'vee 111 sina "adioyiunog 'py wiod sonddng jemsnpy; ddeg 5089
9z 0L DNg 0ZNQ 'sour N 'B6ug “Yoang 2bpug ‘esnoy aw solddng soQ uolng  p0ED
8L8Z1 dNB 0ZNG ‘soun N ‘681 g o6pug 62 sBuudg Jo10p 88rg  £08D
aoo THO GLNQ "S0ur N BIOUIUNSS I3 SI9M 62 opw@siafog  L0gd
OF'v8E 111 9LNa '9dioyunos ‘py oD pyj selddng jemisnpu ddeg 0090
TN~ DYl 9LNQJ 'SIySU|oouI] ypoN ‘BdIoyIUNdS ‘PY PUBIPIN T P (edroyunog) subisy OV
1664 QA9 LLOA OB “IEd SSBUISNG PY HIOA BUUBD JNBM UL papwi juiodenby  €ovD
oreEL DA+ 9LNQ 'Sou N ‘adioyiunag "pY PUBIPIN E P17 Sjualiuodliog yo'J | B0UBADY  ZOWD
08°tge 302 085 'SNON 'dOSHIOM “PY LOHIN 'SHIOM, US| LY Ui Asqay  LovD
88°¢61 459 GENQ "soul N 'adioyinog 'PY Ags01D) 2¢ SUSBIOSPUIML LY O0YD
u ssSalppy sweN A8y

s10)ipau) Auedwon - q
papwi} podsuel | Agjles
| abed A18A00Y [BIOUBUIY B ADUBAIOSU| DD 6002/10/60




. %\.\/O

HO-1-]y ed

UoISIaA,

oty 72V L \.- "/ \K,N

AN Oj\oum ~ aimeubig

81°195'00% Bueloy ssuUg €6

000 V0 0ZNQ 'B6ug 'ajep uolyBnorg "abeno) ey aeA Z Aqojsepn DS ZOM3
00’0 £HZ SING "2HYSUI0oU T YUON ‘SI0UIUNOS “SUBPIES) UOIBLIIUOQ L UM TGN LoM3
000 HN6 §HNG 'SOUIT YWON ‘UCUSIUIAL ‘pROY ABjowse) 2 ASSUBLUDOOM 9 JN  00M3
coo 3d} 6NQ ‘uolieg ‘aue yoinyD *sbpo uadsy Agiag 1SN 10S3
000 X2 61N "SUIT YHON '[IYX0S "Puz) YHON ‘ASISMOH wewpdS H N 00S3
00’0 S31 9LNA 'SAIOIRUNDS ‘PEOY XIIMIEM |2 AN 00d3
00'0 Id} 6NQ 'UOHSE ‘KUSHOOIS ‘aBeoD 850y PIO BYL solor v dssiy  oord
oo 006 81NQ Jaquiny Lo Loleq 'peoy 19lsie) g AEQIVIN 0003
000 341 NG '131SE0U0Q N ‘UsHieg ‘[IIH SY0IS 'aBEn0g BuL AINDUNIN 1003
000 ¥dB8 0ZNQ ‘Saur] yuoN ‘BBug ‘anuany peslsioH €2 Aqewsed 1IN 0003
0aa N1 LENQ '211SLI00UIT 1SBT LHION *AGSLULD 'J991S ALN0GSO 62 o7 g dieys UoSIAA - ZOMD
zo8lrt NE0 L2871 SHI0A 'spaa ‘Ao 153 Pul iied A31MoH 1SET PY %iBd ABimoH DI SODIAIBS JAYUBL OM  LOMD
10°8p0 NE L 91N ‘adioyiunog "ypoN sue abueso pi7 Sapog Jaymublap  00MD
tee 0L 9LNQ 'RCIUNSS 'PY PUBIDI 6E arempiey BUsIA  20AD
eLTLE 3d6 LN 'UCPUOT ‘Y SIIALOIUDY EPS| ‘OSNOH ENOIA DI 3N ABMBUERID ST BIOSA  0OAD
3 ssalppy oweN Aoy

sloypaln Auedwon - g
paywi podsuel] Aqies
z-abed Aianooay [eloueutd g Aouan|osul 940 6002/L0/60




